
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

80

52

12

72

36

13

6

84

91

43

19

76

23

31

59

62

PIC

1

2

1

1

2

3

1

1

4

1

1

3

4

5

5

1

Class

EP

EP

STL

STU

STL

STL

T4

SRX7

STL

BSpec

ITB

EP

EP

EP

STL

FP

Name

Matt Blehm

jon stautberg

Luis Rivera

Roy Johnson

Nils Musaeus

Kenneth Hiebert

Bryan Gregory

Tony Lee

Diane Carter

Kent Carter

Joseph Gersch

Mark Buskuhl

David Stautberg

aaron hall

Nadja Pollard

James Smith

Hometown

Rosharon TX

Sugarland TX

Angleton TX

Houston TX

Spring TX

Willis TX

Spring TX

Spring, TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Conroe TX

Garland TX

Sugar Land TX

bellaire tx

Houston TX

Alvin, TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hou

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hou

Member_ID

362366

368811

147645

387490

258185

447250

287473

119793

277343

277344

185486

374445

368821

461859

301073

195558

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

15

12

17

9

1

Total Tm

31:10.824

31:53.349

31:56.672

32:09.835

32:14.387

32:26.575

31:19.729

31:49.240

32:19.232

32:58.545

33:03.697

28:04.966

23:27.038

31:23.596

17:25.471

2:03.068

Best Tm

1:47.220

1:51.095

1:51.400

1:51.492

1:51.718

1:53.131

1:55.761

1:58.000

1:58.494

2:01.892

2:02.314

1:51.083

1:55.378

1:50.046

1:54.223

2:00.497

Make-Model

1982 Mazda RX7

Mazda rx7

2001 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

2002 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1997 Dodge Neon

Mazda RX7

1990 Mazda Miata

2007 Toyota Yaris

1975 Toyota Celica

1986 Mazda RX-7

1991 Mazda Miata

2012 Caterham Supersport

1990 Mazda Miata

Honda Del Sol

Sponsor

Hawk

Texas Direct Auto

RPM Motorsports Hoosier Tires B Wear

Scuderia Tres Hombres

Doubledip Racing

B&C Gregory Enterprises LLC

PhillipsRacePrep

Mazdaspeed / Hoosier

Jon Stautberg Attorney at Law

LiveChurchSolutions.org

Mazdaspeed/Hoosier

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 2:25PM

31 EP moved to last in class - failure to appear in impound

Official Results posted 3:00PM

5/20/15: Revised results to correct Car 36 class from SM to STL.

Printed: 5/20/2015 9:52:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Diane Carter

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

MSR Houston 2.38 Miles CCW

15-RQ-3431-S 15-RQ-3432-S 15-CT-3433-S 15-RQ-3855-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

42.525

Avg. Speed

77.857

Best Lap Tm

1:47.220

Best Speed

79.910

Best Lap by

80 - Matt Blehm

Circuit de Mayo

Group 1 - EP, FP, ITB, SRX7, STL, STU, BSPEC, T4

Saturday Revised Official Results 15-RQ-3431-S

Race (30:00 or 19 Laps) started at 13:39:10

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

5/2/2015 01:40 PM


